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Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zeiten Abstand

  Damen Elite  

1 2 327174 CHAPERON Audrey 1993 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 51.86 52.92 1:44.78

2 1 347144 MEYER Célia 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 53.41 53.45 1:46.86 2.08

3 4 366818 MURISIER Victoria 2001 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 54.37 55.53 1:49.90 5.12

4 5 416186 PIGNAT Amélie 1998 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:00.51 51.57 1:52.08 7.30

  Damen  

1 13 366001 GAILLARD Sofia 2002 SROM La Berra 56.67 58.30 1:54.97

2 12 206612 BRAILLARD Caroline 1985 SROM Vudallaz Epagny 56.60 58.75 1:55.35 0.38

3 20 423943 MURISIER Margaux 2003 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 58.13 59.24 1:57.37 2.40

4 14 327175 SCHORDERET Sierra 1993 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 58.98 59.47 1:58.45 3.48

5 17 500627 CHAUBE Emilie 2003 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 59.45 59.12 1:58.57 3.60

6 11 439159 GAVILLET Fanny 2002 SROM Ependes 58.92 59.69 1:58.61 3.64

7 25 456376 MARGUERON Eloïse 2003 SROM Siviriez 58.82 1:00.21 1:59.03 4.06

8 24 450185 JELK Manon 2003 SROM Treyvaux 59.45 59.61 1:59.06 4.09

9 29 450659 RISSE Auxanne 2003 SROM La Berra 1:00.91 1:01.95 2:02.86 7.89

10 28 347142 SCHORDERET Asia 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.46 1:01.52 2:03.98 9.01

11 30 457017 BERTSCHY Loana 2002 SROM Le Mouret 1:04.02 1:03.13 2:07.15 12.18

12 33 414528 CHAPPUIS Chloé 2000 SROM Siviriez 1:03.26 1:04.41 2:07.67 12.70

13 26 458844 ZOSSO Coraline 2002 SROM Le Mouret 1:02.83 1:04.98 2:07.81 12.84

14 31 442246 MARTIN Chloé 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 1:06.23 1:06.43 2:12.66 17.69

15 36 506686 VIAL Marion 2003 SROM La Berra 1:09.35 1:08.75 2:18.10 23.13

16 16 409044 ANDREY Cléa 2000 SROM Siviriez 1:10.21 1:08.63 2:18.84 23.87

17 34 490163 BERSIER Romane 1999 SROM Siviriez 1:10.54 1:12.37 2:22.91 27.94

18 32 366816 MÉTRAUX Morgane 2001 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:14.84 1:08.94 2:23.78 28.81

  Senioren 3  

1 46 63054 MOOSER Fredy 1961 SSM Schwarzsee 51.29 53.48 1:44.77

2 41 105169 KOLLY Claude 1969 SROM Le Mouret 57.53 58.61 1:56.14 11.37

3 44 83521 ZBINDEN Kurt 1960 SSM Schwarzsee 57.17 59.28 1:56.45 11.68

4 51 487791 LEHMANN Pascal 1970 SSM Schwarzsee 1:02.50 1:00.83 2:03.33 18.56

5 50 123578 REYMOND Philippe 1956 SAS SAS Lausanne 1:02.36 1:02.80 2:05.16 20.39

6 43 83594 RIEDO Alfons 1965 SSM Schwarzsee 59.17 1:10.10 2:09.27 24.50

7 45 37901 GIROUD Georges 1948 SROM La Berra 1:08.31 1:08.71 2:17.02 32.25

8 47 7382 GRINDAT Markus 1962 SSM Schwarzsee 1:09.77 1:10.80 2:20.57 35.80

9 48 47371 PERROUD André 1958 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:09.78 1:12.36 2:22.14 37.37

10 49 84858 CLÉMENT Jean-Claude 1938 SROM Broc 1:25.02 1:24.41 2:49.43 1:04.66

  Senioren 2  

1 66 285762 PERROUD Sébastien 1988 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 53.30 53.96 1:47.26

2 70 156066 RAUBER Simon 1984 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 55.15 54.16 1:49.31 2.05

3 64 196637 BUCHS Eric 1984 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 54.75 55.23 1:49.98 2.72

4 62 105171 VIAL Gregoire 1973 SROM Le Mouret 54.58 55.71 1:50.29 3.03

5 63 158023 WEINMANN Nicolas 1972 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 56.21 56.14 1:52.35 5.09

6 68 102584 RAPPO Ivo 1972 SSM Schwarzsee 56.27 56.44 1:52.71 5.45

7 65 191658 JOST Philipp 1973 SSM Schwarzsee 1:02.11 1:03.11 2:05.22 17.96

8 67 170539 WICKY Joel 1971 SROM Vudallaz Epagny 1:05.73 1:06.95 2:12.68 25.42

  Senioren 1  

1 93 285731 ZBINDEN Marco 1991 SSM Schwarzsee 48.89 51.27 1:40.16

2 87 318924 COLLIARD Kevin 1992 SROM Le Mouret 50.07 52.00 1:42.07 1.91



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Schwarzsee SL 2020

Slalom

Vorläufiges Ergebnis

Riedo Pascal, Manuel SchragRiedo Pascal, Manuel SchragVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.05

16.02.2020  /  Riggisalp (FIS) Schwarzsee (SSM)  /  SC Schwarzsee 1422  /  16.02.2020 um 12.55 / Seite 2/3

Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zeiten Abstand

3 94 347138 CHAPERON Robin 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 50.81 53.90 1:44.71 4.55

4 81 348560 SCHAFER Frank 1998 SSM Schwarzsee 53.16 55.96 1:49.12 8.96

5 82 318923 EGGERTSWYLER Mathieu 1992 SROM Le Mouret 55.68 56.19 1:51.87 11.71

6 84 319339 OVERNEY Luc 1996 SROM Alpina Bulle 55.95 58.04 1:53.99 13.83

7 95 342307 BESSON Michael 1995 SROM Siviriez 57.95 58.37 1:56.32 16.16

8 88 408366 SCHUWEY Nicolas 1998 SROM Le Mouret 59.51 59.87 1:59.38 19.22

9 89 457018 MAURON Quentin 1997 SROM Le Mouret 59.40 1:00.60 2:00.00 19.84

10 92 347030 SCHUWEY Cédric 1996 SROM Le Mouret 59.29 1:01.86 2:01.15 20.99

11 85 350934 JAQUET Lucas 1996 SROM Siviriez 1:00.60 1:02.60 2:03.20 23.04

12 96 458827 MONNEY Guillaume 1993 SROM Le Mouret 1:03.15 1:03.07 2:06.22 26.06

13 90 507333 RACINE Gilles 1991 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:04.57 1:07.52 2:12.09 31.93

  Junioren Elite  

1 110 366823 VAUTHEY Maxime 2001 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 50.80 53.38 1:44.18

2 101 365579 JAQUET Paul 2000 SROM Alpina Bulle 52.38 54.24 1:46.62 2.44

3 104 347870 LÖTSCHER Simon 1999 SSM Schwarzsee 54.03 56.05 1:50.08 5.90

4 103 450924 WAEBER Michel 2002 SSM Schwarzsee 54.49 55.80 1:50.29 6.11

5 102 347686 ROULIN Théo 2000 SROM Treyvaux 54.05 56.97 1:51.02 6.84

6 107 458660 KOLLY Thomas 2003 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 55.56 56.68 1:52.24 8.06

7 109 437202 VARONE Nicolas 2000 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 54.05 58.30 1:52.35 8.17

8 105 443857 GIRARDET Valère 2003 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 56.75 57.46 1:54.21 10.03

  Junioren  

1 122 457019 RABOUD Baptiste 2002 SROM Le Mouret 54.63 56.13 1:50.76

2 123 428354 JAQUILLARD Lionel 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 56.60 57.25 1:53.85 3.09

3 135 444415 ZULAUF Aloïs 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 56.77 58.16 1:54.93 4.17

4 133 423992 JAQUET Nathan 2002 SROM Siviriez 58.84 58.71 1:57.55 6.79

5 125 439158 GAVILLET Quentin 2000 SROM Ependes 58.47 1:01.04 1:59.51 8.75

6 129 428306 CAMÉLIQUE Mathieu 2002 SROM Ependes 59.31 1:02.46 2:01.77 11.01

7 132 365964 YERLY Joël 2002 SROM Treyvaux 1:00.31 1:01.55 2:01.86 11.10

8 137 456374 PATTERSON Théo 2002 SROM Siviriez 1:01.67 1:04.94 2:06.61 15.85

9 134 434510 GENTON Elie 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 58.26 1:09.93 2:08.19 17.43

10 128 433484 SAUGY Gaël 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 1:04.08 1:06.06 2:10.14 19.38

  Nicht klassifizierte  

nicht qualifizierte - Lauf 2 (27)

87 318924 COLLIARD Kevin 1992 SROM Le Mouret 50.07 52.00

110 366823 VAUTHEY Maxime 2001 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 50.80 53.38

66 285762 PERROUD Sébastien 1988 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 53.30 53.96

64 196637 BUCHS Eric 1984 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 54.75 55.23

70 156066 RAUBER Simon 1984 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 55.15 54.16

68 102584 RAPPO Ivo 1972 SSM Schwarzsee 56.27 56.44

135 444415 ZULAUF Aloïs 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 56.77 58.16

142 366822 VAUTHEY Gilles 1999 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 58.16

134 434510 GENTON Elie 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 58.26 1:09.93

512 58.46

133 423992 JAQUET Nathan 2002 SROM Siviriez 58.84 58.71

129 428306 CAMÉLIQUE Mathieu 2002 SROM Ependes 59.31 1:02.46

89 457018 MAURON Quentin 1997 SROM Le Mouret 59.40 1:00.60

88 408366 SCHUWEY Nicolas 1998 SROM Le Mouret 59.51 59.87

510 59.97

132 365964 YERLY Joël 2002 SROM Treyvaux 1:00.31 1:01.55

511 1:00.77

137 456374 PATTERSON Théo 2002 SROM Siviriez 1:01.67 1:04.94

65 191658 JOST Philipp 1973 SSM Schwarzsee 1:02.11 1:03.11
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50 123578 REYMOND Philippe 1956 SAS SAS Lausanne 1:02.36 1:02.80

28 347142 SCHORDERET Asia 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.46 1:01.52

128 433484 SAUGY Gaël 2002 SROM Alpina Château-d'Oex 1:04.08 1:06.06

90 507333 RACINE Gilles 1991 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:04.57 1:07.52

67 170539 WICKY Joel 1971 SROM Vudallaz Epagny 1:05.73 1:06.95

36 506686 VIAL Marion 2003 SROM La Berra 1:09.35 1:08.75

34 490163 BERSIER Romane 1999 SROM Siviriez 1:10.54 1:12.37

32 366816 MÉTRAUX Morgane 2001 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:14.84 1:08.94

Nicht im Ziel - Lauf 1 (5)

42 447642 CAMÉLIQUE Alain 1967 SROM Ependes

83 366826 CHAPERON Arnaud 1998 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 56.77

91 347143 MURISIER Benoît 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis

126 494831 GAVILLET Carel 2001 SROM Ependes 58.47

136 423994 BONDALLAZ Arthur 2002 SROM Siviriez 1:03.66

Disqualifizierte - Lauf 1 (3)

139 486830 PASQUIER Guillaume 2002 SROM Treyvaux 1:02.62

140 365962 BIELMANN Arthur 2001 SROM Treyvaux 1:07.67

141 477310 KOLLY Tom 2003 SROM Le Mouret 1:10.22

Nicht im Ziel - Lauf 2 (6)

15 445995 THÜRLER Fanny 2001 SROM Dents Vertes Charmey 56.95

27 461699 BERTHOUD Oriane 2003 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 59.07

42 447642 CAMÉLIQUE Alain 1967 SROM Ependes

71 166218 THALMANN Benjamin 1985 SSM Schwarzsee 52.91

91 347143 MURISIER Benoît 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis

106 421850 CHAPERON Tristan 2003 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 56.46

Disqualifizierte - Lauf 2 (2)

97 350932 PATTHEY Mike 1996 SROM Siviriez 1:00.62

142 366822 VAUTHEY Gilles 1999 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 58.16


